
From: Cheniqua Johnson
To: *CI-StPaul_Contact-Council; Silver Moran-Stewart; Greg Weiner
Subject: Fw: Harm Report Selection Process
Date: Tuesday, November 4, 2025 5:31:38 PM

For Public comment to Item 15. 

From: Jeremy English <ejeremy20@yahoo.com>
Sent: Tuesday, November 4, 2025 11:11 AM
To: Anika Bowie <contact@anikabowie.com>; Rebecca Noecker
<Rebecca.Noecker@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Nelsie Yang <Nelsie.Yang@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Cheniqua
Johnson <Cheniqua.Johnson@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Saura Jost <Saura.Jost@ci.stpaul.mn.us>;
Molly Coleman <Molly.Coleman@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Hwa Jeong Kim
<HwaJeong.Kim@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Cc: sasha cotton <msscotton@gmail.com>; tamara
mattison <tdmatti@gmail.com>; debbie montgomery <debmontgomery@comcast.net>;
rena.moran@co.ramsey.mn.us <rena.moran@co.ramsey.mn.us>;
samakabhussein@gmail.com <samakabhussein@gmail.com>; Melvin Carter
<Melvin.Carter@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; traherncrews <traherncrews@gmail.com>
Subject: Harm Report Selection Process
 
Think Before You Click: This email originated outside our organization.

Hello Saint Paul City Council members,
 
I am writing you today in full support for Version Two and the great work of the Saint Paul
Recovery Act COMMUNITY Reparations commission.  A vetted selection process has been
established and I strongly encourage the Saint Paul City Council to move forward with this
great work.

Jeremie English
City of Saint Paul
Recovery Act Reparations
Commission
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